
Private Instruction

It’s no secret that the fastest way to scholarships and improving overall musicianship is
through regular, private lessons. Here is a list of recommended, local private instructors:

Instrument Name Phone Email

Flute Jessica Hull-Dambaugh 843-469-4840 hull91@hotmail.com

Oboe Kari Kistler 703-608-2383

Bassoon Jordan Brokken jordanbrokken@gmail.com

Clarinet Maralee Barela 843-568-4416

Philip Lipton 843-478-3414 pjlipton@gmail.com

Emma Ostapeck 843-557-2995 emma.ostapeck@gmail.com

Cameron Harper cameronharperclarinet@gmail.com

Saxophone Jonathan Kammer 734-945-0587 j.kammermusic@gmail.com

Leah Turner 803-479-3524

Mark Sterbank msterban@csuniv.edu

Trumpet Cameron Handel 843-478-5792

Antonio Marti 843-532-6422 amarti@charlestonsymphony.com

Greg Schoonover 832-708-3776

Horn Ken Turner kenneth.turner96@gmail.com

Anne Holmi afholmi@live.com

Trombone Bob Phillips 660-287-3619 rrphillips@att.net

Dr. Bowles 843-200-3700 gretchen_bowles.c@charleston.k12.sc.us

Euphonium Emily Wilkinson 803-348-4004 emily.jones.wilkinson@gmail.com

Tuba Justin Clarkson clarkson.tuba@gmail.com

Percussion Beth Albert 843-224-9077 balbert@charlestonsymphony.com

Nick Kelley nicholas_kelley@charleston.k12.sc.us


